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Conservation

Area:

Application
No:

Conservation and Heritage Advisory Committee
Items Determined Since Last Meeting

Application
Type:

Location:

Proposal:

Decision:

Decision
Date:

01/07/2021

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

02/12/2021

02/12/2021

04/03/2021

City Centre

City Centre

City Centre

City Centre

City Centre

City Centre

Page 1 of 2

21/00554/FUL

21/01243/FUL

21/01246/FUL

21/01099/ADV

21/01864/FUL

21/01865/LBA

21/00208/LBA

21/02015/ADV

Full Application

Full Application

Full Application

Advertisement
Consent

Local Council
Own
Development
Reg 3

Listed Building

Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Advertisement
Consent

17 Victoria Street
Derby
DE1 1ES

Land At Morledge
Derby

(adjacent To Court

Building)

Land At Victoria Street

Derby

(adjacent To Green Lane

Junction)

Derby Cathedral
Queen Street
Derby

Market Hall
Albert Street
Derby

DE1 2DB

Market Hall
Albert Street
Derby

DE1 2DB

41 St Marys Gate
Derby
DE1 3JX

The Cosy Club
Royal Buildings
Victoria Street
Derby

DE1 1ES

Extensions and internal
alterations to the rear of the
existing bar and residential flat
above

Installation of a street hub

Installation of a street hub

Installation of printed fabric
images to the lower ground
floor windows

Demolition of stair tower.
Installation of new internal
staircase and associated works

Demolition of stair tower.
Installation of new internal
staircase and associated works

Repair and replacement of
windows to the side and rear
elevation

Display of one internally
illuminated projecting sign and
spotlight

Approval

Approval

Refused

Application

Withdrawn

Approval

Approval

Approval

Application
Withdrawn

26/01/2022

20/12/2021

20/12/2021

28/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

20/01/2022

To view further details of any application, please note the Application Number and go to www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

No Objection

Objection

Objection

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection

Obijection.

Objection


http://www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

CAAC Date: IC\:):as:ervatlon ﬁzl:)llcatlon ﬁeggfatlon Location: Proposal: Decision: g::;s:lon
13/01/2022 City Centre 21/02016/LBA  Listed Building The Cosy Club Installation of a projecting sign  Application 20/01/2022 Objection
Consent - Royal Buildings and spotlight Withdrawn
Alterations Victoria Street
Derby
DE1 1ES
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