## Conservation and Heritage Advisory Committee Items Determined Since Last Meeting

-

CAAC Date:	Conservation Area:	Application No:	Application Type:	Location:	Proposal:	Decision:	Decision Date:	Notes:
01/07/2021	City Centre	21/00554/FUL	Full Application	17 Victoria Street Derby DE1 1ES	Extensions and internal alterations to the rear of the existing bar and residential flat above	Approval	26/01/2022	No Objection
02/09/2021		21/01243/FUL	Full Application	Land At Morledge Derby (adjacent To Court Building)	Installation of a street hub	Approval	20/12/2021	Objection
02/09/2021		21/01246/FUL	Full Application	Land At Victoria Street Derby (adjacent To Green Lane Junction)	Installation of a street hub	Refused	20/12/2021	Objection
02/09/2021	City Centre	21/01099/ADV	Advertisement Consent	Derby Cathedral Queen Street Derby	Installation of printed fabric images to the lower ground floor windows	Application Withdrawn	28/01/2022	No Objection
02/12/2021	City Centre	21/01864/FUL	Local Council Own Development Reg 3	Market Hall Albert Street Derby DE1 2DB	Demolition of stair tower. Installation of new internal staircase and associated works	Approval	07/01/2022	No Objection
02/12/2021	City Centre	21/01865/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	Market Hall Albert Street Derby DE1 2DB	Demolition of stair tower. Installation of new internal staircase and associated works	Approval	07/01/2022	No Objection
04/03/2021	City Centre	21/00208/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	41 St Marys Gate Derby DE1 3JX	Repair and replacement of windows to the side and rear elevation	Approval	07/01/2022	Objection.
	City Centre	21/02015/ADV	Advertisement Consent	The Cosy Club Royal Buildings Victoria Street Derby DE1 1ES	Display of one internally illuminated projecting sign and spotlight	Application Withdrawn	20/01/2022	Objection

CAAC Date:	Conservation Area:	Application No:	Application Type:	Location:	Proposal:	Decision:	Decision Date:	Notes:
13/01/2022	City Centre	21/02016/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	The Cosy Club Royal Buildings Victoria Street Derby DE1 1ES	Installation of a projecting sign and spotlight	Application Withdrawn	20/01/2022	Objection